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Deposit Slip

Bank Name Western Savings & Loan Account Number
Routing Number

Deposit Date 09/02/2004

Checks
Bank Number Check Deposit Amount
19/2 5093 6,547.00

Total Checks 6,547.00

Credit Cards
Deposit Amount

404.00

Total Credit Cards 404.00

Debit Cards
Deposit Amount

120.00

Total Debit Cards 120.00

Deposit Totals

Cash
Checks
Credit cards
Debit cards

Total deposit

181.00
6,547.00

404.00
120.00

7,252.00


